Content

Course Code Course Name Semester Theory Practice Lab Credit ECTS

HUK121 Civil Law | 1 5 0 0 5 6

Prerequisites

Admission Requirements

Language of Instruction  Turkish

Course Type Compulsory

Course Level Bachelor Degree

Objective To learn the basic notions of civil law and the basic principles of law of persons
Content As shown under the subject headings (topics)

References Kemal Oduzman/Nami Barlas, Medeni Hukuk, Istanbul 2017.

Kemal Oguzman/Ozer Selici/Saibe OKTAY-OZDEMIR, Kisiler Hukuku, Istanbul 2016.

Mustafa Dural/Suat Sari, Medeni Hukuk, Istanbul 2017.

Mustafa Dural/Tufan 0§z, Kisiler Hukuku, Istanbul 2017.

Turkish Civil Code, Turkish Code of Obligations, Swiss Civil Code, Swiss Code of Obligations, case law



Theory Topics

Week

1

10

11

12

13

14

Weekly Contents

The concept of source

Customary law

The notion of right

The holder of rights

Acquisition and loss of rights

Legal act

Validity of legal acts

The role of subjective good faith in the acquisition of rights
Objective good faith

Protection of rights

The beginning and end of personality
The capacity to exercise civil rights
The inability to exercise civil rights

Legal persons
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